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1st Priority 
Overall List 

Sr.No FormNo Priority Name FatherName DOB Marks PCB % 12th % Category Domicile
1 VBCN200024 1 Durga Murugan Murdliar Murugan . R

.Murdliar 4/9/2003 87 60.88 63.71 GENERAL DD

2 VBCN200176 1 Taniksha  Rajesh Solanki solanki rajesh 6/19/2005 86 49.77 52.2 OBC DD

3 VBCN200518 1 PREETY RAMPUKAR
SINGH RAMPUKAR SINGH 6/26/2001 85 57 65.2 GENERAL DD

4 VBCN200035 1 Alisha  Maksood  Ansari Maksood Ansari 12/18/2002 84 73.77 73 OBC DD

5 VBCN200425 1 SAKSHI CHETANKUMAR
HARIYANI

HARIYANI
CHETANKUMAR

RAMNIKLAL
1/13/2005 84 73 79.6 GENERAL DD

6 VBCN200586 1 DRASHTI  PREMJI PREMJI RAMJI 5/27/2003 82 82.33 94 OBC DD

7 VBCN200160 1 RAVINA KALABHAI
MINAMA

KALABHAI
MINAMA 6/19/2004 82 73.11 70.57 ST DD

8 VBCN200150 1 URAVI RANJITBHAI PATEL RANJITBHAI
BABUBHAI PATEL 3/26/2004 82 71.77 71 OBC DD

9 VBCN200274 1 SANIYAH AZAZ PATHAN AZAZ PATHAN 1/11/2003 81 56 59.57 GENERAL DD
10 VBCN200439 1 MONIKA TULSHI SOLANKI TULSHI 12/5/2004 80 70.88 70.15 OBC DD
11 VBCN200156 1 SANA MO ARIF ANSARI MO ARIF ANSARI 7/28/2003 80 66 66.57 GENERAL DD

12 VBCN200363 1 MAYURI RAJU HALPATI RAJU KISHAN
HALPATI 4/29/2004 78 76.88 76.57 ST DD

13 VBCN200459 1 TWINKEL BHIKHUBHAI
DHODI

BHIKHUBHAI
DHODI 2/7/2004 77 64.44 65.85 ST DD

14 VBCN200603 1 maulika parsotam parsotam giva 10/7/1999 76 49.33 49.38 OBC DD

15 VBCN200472 1 Samiksha  Jitendra
Pandey jitendra pandey 2/21/2005 76 48.88 51.42 GENERAL DD

16 VBCN200038 1 Kinjal Chhabildas Mitna Chhabildas Ratna
Mitna 5/13/2005 76 44 45.71 OBC DD

17 VBCN200301 1 DHRUTIKA LALJI SOLANKI LALJI KANJI
SOLANKI 3/6/2005 75 55.11 58.92 OBC DD

18 VBCN200467 1 JAYSIKA KANTILAL
LODHARI KANTILAL 11/22/2001 75 51.33 52.46 OBC DD

19 VBCN200491 1 Sushmita Shyam Bahadur
Singh

Shyam Bahadur
Singh 6/10/2005 75 49.33 51.28 GENERAL DD

20 VBCN200179 1 KHUSHBU RAMESH
SOLANKI Ramesh Deva 12/8/2002 75 44 46.3 OBC DD



21 VBCN200514 1 DHARMIKA NANJI
BAMANIYA NANJI RAMA 4/28/2005 74 59.77 61.84 OBC DD

22 VBCN200619 1 ADITI  NANDLAL
CHAUHAN NANDLAL LALJI 6/3/2005 74 43.55 47.69 OBC DD

23 VBCN200609 1 ASTHA MOHAN SOLANKI MOHAN VIRA
SOLANKI 11/25/2004 74 43.11 50 OBC DD

24 VBCN200604 1 RINKAL VALJI SOLANKI VALJI 4/7/2004 73 65.77 68.61 SC DD

25 VBCN200206 1 Nidhi Pravinkumar Patelia pravinkumar jetha
patelia 5/23/2005 73 56.22 58.3 OBC DD

26 VBCN200225 1 YANJANA MAHESH
SOLANKI Mahesh 6/14/2003 73 46 49.07 OBC DD

27 VBCN200166 1 Yuzi  Harshadbhai Patel Patel Harshadbhai
Thakorbhai 7/10/2003 72 55.67 57.85 OBC DD

28 VBCN200548 1 Bhar�  Shipra Jitendra Jitendra Kumar 4/24/2002 72 47.77 51 GENERAL DD

29 VBCN200188 1 DISHA HASMUKH VAJA HASMUKH
PANCHA 8/22/2005 71 50.44 57.84 OBC DD

30 VBCN200220 1 YUKTI RAJESH RATHOD RAJESH 3/3/2005 71 40.44 48.3 OBC DD
31 VBCN200136 1 Herry Ajitbhai  Patel Ajitbhai Patel 1/25/2005 69 66.88 66.28 OBC DD

32 VBCN200104 1 DHRUVI  CHAMAR  PATEL CHAMAR MOHAN
PATEL 5/1/2002 65 51.55 53.85 OBC DD

33 VBCN200250 1 SRUSHTI RAMESH
SAWARDEKAR

RAMESH TANAJHI
SAWARDEKAR 12/28/2004 65 47.33 50.33 SC DD

34 VBCN200302 1 JENA SUSHMITA
GOBINDACHANDRA

GOBINDA
CHANDRA JENA 1/2/2005 64 59.77 64.42 GENERAL DD

35 VBCN200149 1 FIZA SK. ASHEK ALI
KHATUN SK. ASHEK ALI 8/23/2004 63 61.55 63.42 GENERAL DD

36 VBCN200202 1 ANGITA JAYANTILAL
VAISHYA JAYANTILAL DEVA 9/3/2004 62 47.11 49.23 OBC DD

37 VBCN200189 1 VARSHA  SURESH HALPATI
SURESH

RANCHHOD
HALPATI

10/16/2003 60 63.33 63.28 ST DD

38 VBCN200039 1 DRASTI NAVINBHAI
HALPATI

NAVINBHAI
ZINABHAI HALPATI 9/23/2002 60 57.77 61.42 ST DD

39 VBCN200415 1 VANSHIKA GANESH
HALPATI

GANESH NARSHI
HALPATI 2/1/2004 49 60.22 62 ST DD

40 VBCN200099 1 KRISHI HARESH PATEL HARESH PATEL 7/16/2004 49 48.88 50.85 OBC DD

41 VBCN200120 1 SIKOTERIA VAIDEHI
VIJAYKUMAR

VIJAYKUMAR
KARSAN

SIKOTARIYA
11/9/2003 48 69.77 72 OBC DD

42 VBCN200177 1 AASHI PRABHAKAR PATEL PRABHAKAR PATEL 6/11/2005 47 48.88 48.85 OBC DD



43 VBCN200036 1 Priyanka Sa�sh
Suryawanshi

Sa�sh Prabhakar
Suryawanshi 5/10/2004 45 65.33 64.42 OBC DD

44 VBCN200315 1 VANSHITA
BALVANTKUMAR TANDEL

BALVANTKUMAR
DURLABHBHAI

TANDEL
1/20/2005 43 51.33 51.57 OBC DD

1 VBCN200604 1 RINKAL VALJI SOLANKI VALJI 4/7/2004 73 65.77 68.61 SC DD

2 VBCN200250 1 SRUSHTI RAMESH
SAWARDEKAR

RAMESH TANAJHI
SAWARDEKAR 12/28/2004 65 47.33 50.33 SC DD

1 VBCN200160 1 RAVINA KALABHAI
MINAMA

KALABHAI
MINAMA 6/19/2004 82 73.11 70.57 ST DD

2 VBCN200363 1 MAYURI RAJU HALPATI RAJU KISHAN
HALPATI 4/29/2004 78 76.88 76.57 ST DD

3 VBCN200459 1 TWINKEL BHIKHUBHAI
DHODI

BHIKHUBHAI
DHODI 2/7/2004 77 64.44 65.85 ST DD

4 VBCN200189 1 VARSHA  SURESH HALPATI
SURESH

RANCHHOD
HALPATI

10/16/2003 60 63.33 63.28 ST DD

5 VBCN200039 1 DRASTI NAVINBHAI
HALPATI

NAVINBHAI
ZINABHAI HALPATI 9/23/2002 60 57.77 61.42 ST DD

6 VBCN200415 1 VANSHIKA GANESH
HALPATI

GANESH NARSHI
HALPATI 2/1/2004 49 60.22 62 ST DD

1 VBCN200176 1 Taniksha  Rajesh Solanki solanki rajesh 6/19/2005 86 49.77 52.2 OBC DD

Governmenet College of Nursing, Daman
1st Priority 

SC Category List
Sr.No FormNo Priority Name FatherName DOB Marks PCB % 12th % Category Domicile

Governmenet College of Nursing, Daman
1st Priority 

ST Category List
Sr.No FormNo Priority Name FatherName DOB Marks PCB % 12th % Category Domicile

Governmenet College of Nursing, Daman
1st Priority 

OBC Category List
Sr.No FormNo Priority Name FatherName DOB Marks PCB % 12th % Category Domicile



2 VBCN200035 1 Alisha  Maksood  Ansari Maksood Ansari 12/18/2002 84 73.77 73 OBC DD
3 VBCN200586 1 DRASHTI  PREMJI PREMJI RAMJI 5/27/2003 82 82.33 94 OBC DD

4 VBCN200150 1 URAVI RANJITBHAI PATEL RANJITBHAI
BABUBHAI PATEL 3/26/2004 82 71.77 71 OBC DD

5 VBCN200439 1 MONIKA TULSHI SOLANKI TULSHI 12/5/2004 80 70.88 70.15 OBC DD
6 VBCN200603 1 maulika parsotam parsotam giva 10/7/1999 76 49.33 49.38 OBC DD

7 VBCN200038 1 Kinjal Chhabildas Mitna Chhabildas Ratna
Mitna 5/13/2005 76 44 45.71 OBC DD

8 VBCN200301 1 DHRUTIKA LALJI SOLANKI LALJI KANJI
SOLANKI 3/6/2005 75 55.11 58.92 OBC DD

9 VBCN200467 1 JAYSIKA KANTILAL
LODHARI KANTILAL 11/22/2001 75 51.33 52.46 OBC DD

10 VBCN200179 1 KHUSHBU RAMESH
SOLANKI Ramesh Deva 12/8/2002 75 44 46.3 OBC DD

11 VBCN200514 1 DHARMIKA NANJI
BAMANIYA NANJI RAMA 4/28/2005 74 59.77 61.84 OBC DD

12 VBCN200619 1 ADITI  NANDLAL
CHAUHAN NANDLAL LALJI 6/3/2005 74 43.55 47.69 OBC DD

13 VBCN200609 1 ASTHA MOHAN SOLANKI MOHAN VIRA
SOLANKI 11/25/2004 74 43.11 50 OBC DD

14 VBCN200206 1 Nidhi Pravinkumar Patelia pravinkumar jetha
patelia 5/23/2005 73 56.22 58.3 OBC DD

15 VBCN200225 1 YANJANA MAHESH
SOLANKI Mahesh 6/14/2003 73 46 49.07 OBC DD

16 VBCN200166 1 Yuzi  Harshadbhai Patel Patel Harshadbhai
Thakorbhai 7/10/2003 72 55.67 57.85 OBC DD

17 VBCN200188 1 DISHA HASMUKH VAJA HASMUKH
PANCHA 8/22/2005 71 50.44 57.84 OBC DD

18 VBCN200220 1 YUKTI RAJESH RATHOD RAJESH 3/3/2005 71 40.44 48.3 OBC DD
19 VBCN200136 1 Herry Ajitbhai  Patel Ajitbhai Patel 1/25/2005 69 66.88 66.28 OBC DD

20 VBCN200104 1 DHRUVI  CHAMAR  PATEL CHAMAR MOHAN
PATEL 5/1/2002 65 51.55 53.85 OBC DD

21 VBCN200202 1 ANGITA JAYANTILAL
VAISHYA JAYANTILAL DEVA 9/3/2004 62 47.11 49.23 OBC DD

22 VBCN200099 1 KRISHI HARESH PATEL HARESH PATEL 7/16/2004 49 48.88 50.85 OBC DD

23 VBCN200120 1 SIKOTERIA VAIDEHI
VIJAYKUMAR

VIJAYKUMAR
KARSAN

SIKOTARIYA
11/9/2003 48 69.77 72 OBC DD

24 VBCN200177 1 AASHI PRABHAKAR PATEL PRABHAKAR PATEL 6/11/2005 47 48.88 48.85 OBC DD



25 VBCN200036 1 Priyanka Sa�sh
Suryawanshi

Sa�sh Prabhakar
Suryawanshi 5/10/2004 45 65.33 64.42 OBC DD

26 VBCN200315 1 VANSHITA
BALVANTKUMAR TANDEL

BALVANTKUMAR
DURLABHBHAI

TANDEL
1/20/2005 43 51.33 51.57 OBC DD

1 VBCN200028 2 Lakshme   Raghunath M D Raghunathan 8/26/2003 80 77 78.5 GENERAL DD

2 VBCN200522 2 Karishma soni Ranapratap
soni Soni Ranapratap Soni 1/9/2003 74 51.33 54.71 GENERAL DD

3 VBCN200119 2 Rachel Regi George Regi 9/13/2004 62 81.38 84.75 GENERAL DD

1 VBCN200288 4 ANEETA MARIA JOHN JOHN K VARGHESE 11/3/2004 92 86.33 88 GENERAL Other
2 VBCN200466 4 ALEENA SUSAN JOHN JOHN K VARGHESE 3/13/2003 91 97.16 97.25 GENERAL Other

3 VBCN200073 4 BIYA K BABU  BABU
PUNNAN BABU BABU PUNNAN 10/31/2003 87 84.33 92.33 GENERAL Other

4 VBCN200387 4 NAYANA  V MATHEW V G Mathew 4/29/2004 86 75.33 79.16 GENERAL Other
5 VBCN200211 4 Bisna Benny BENNY MATHEW 9/22/2004 86 55.33 57.42 GENERAL DNH

6 VBCN200084 4 ANN MARIA  SANTHOSH SANTHOSH
JOSEPH 11/18/2004 85 60.88 60.57 GENERAL Other

7 VBCN200186 4 NIMISHA  VARGHESE VARGHESE
THOMAS 2/24/2004 81 51.55 49.71 GENERAL Other

8 VBCN200026 4 Jish Joy . Joy Ee�kalayil
Samuel 3/22/2004 79 58.44 60.42 GENERAL Other

9 VBCN200052 4 NIMISHA BIJU BIJU EAPPEN 7/26/2004 79 57.33 56.57 GENERAL Other
10 VBCN200543 4 Nikita  Narayan Rath Rath Narayan Rath 6/29/2004 79 49.11 55.57 GENERAL Other

11 VBCN200481 4 KHUSHIBA HARDEVSINH
RAYJADA

HARDEVSINH
RAYJADA 9/23/2004 77 48.66 53.23 GENERAL Other

12 VBCN200051 4 Dhruvi Kamleshbhai Patel Kamleshbhai 10/20/2004 76 51.55 54.15 OBC Other
13 VBCN200065 4 Ansa  Ann sunil SUNIL JOHN 1/4/2004 71 52.22 70.71 GENERAL Other

14 VBCN200125 4 Krina Dipak Patel Dipak mohanbhai
patel 4/8/2003 69 62.44 68.14 OBC Other
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15 VBCN200193 4 Neha Binoy Binoy
Thomas Binoy Thomas 4/20/2004 67 94.16 95.75 GENERAL Other

16 VBCN200101 4 Lena Ann  Mathews Mathews
Abraham 4/24/2004 64 46 57.83 GENERAL Other

17 VBCN200263 4 VISHRUTI PANKAJ
CHAVHAT PANKAJ 4/1/2005 63 50.44 48.83 ST DNH

18 VBCN200032 4 Aswathy Radhakrishna
Kurup

Radhakrishna B
Kurup 9/23/2004 62 58.33 67.8 GENERAL Other

19 VBCN200141 4 JYOTI KAILASH PAWAR KAILASH 5/9/2004 60 77 75.5 GENERAL Other

20 VBCN200403 4 KAJAL SURESHKUMAR
KESHARI

SURESHKUMAR C.
KESHARI 12/31/2002 58 65 66.8 GENERAL(EWS) Other

21 VBCN200592 4 JAYITA AMAL BISWAS AMAL BISWAS 5/21/2003 53 72 75.57 GENERAL Other
22 VBCN200371 4 Emiliya  Benny Benny Jose 1/22/2005 52 91.83 92.33 GENERAL Other

23 VBCN200280 4 Ankita mishra Ashok
mishra Mishra Ashok Mishra 8/7/2003 52 68 65.71 SC Other


